South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 08:42:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3284 (Rat #0354, Act #0335 of 1986) General Bill, By House Ways and Means
Similar (S 0823)
A Bill to amend Section 44-6-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the creation of the South Carolina
Medically Indigent Assistance Fund, so as to replace per capita income with personal income as one of the factors which must
be used in computing each county's assessment to the fund, to specify, for fiscal year 1985-86 only, the amount of each
county's contribution to the fund, and to make the provisions of this Act retroactive to the effective date of Section 19 of Part Il
of Act 201 of 1985.

01/15/86
01/21/86
01/22/86
01/23/86
01/23/86
02/06/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/19/86
03/04/86
03/06/86
03/06/86
03/06/86
03/12/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-113
Read second time HJ-213

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-236

Introduced and read first time SJ-237

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-238
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-506

Read second time SJ-574

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-574
Read third time and enrolled SJ-639

Ratified R 354

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/06/86

Act No. 335

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



