South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 08:42:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3284 (Rat #0354, Act #0335 of 1986) General Bill, By House Ways and Means

Similar (S 0823)

A Bill to amend Section 44-6-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the creation of the South Carolina Medically Indigent Assistance Fund, so as to replace per capita income with personal income as one of the factors which must be used in computing each county's assessment to the fund, to specify, for fiscal year 1985-86 only, the amount of each county's contribution to the fund, and to make the provisions of this Act retroactive to the effective date of Section 19 of Part II of Act 201 of 1985.

13

01/15/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
01/21/86	House	Read second time HJ-213
01/22/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-236
01/23/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-237
01/23/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-238
02/06/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-506
02/12/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-574
02/12/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-574
02/19/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-639
03/04/86		Ratified R 354
03/06/86		Signed By Governor
03/06/86		Effective date 03/06/86
03/06/86		Act No. 335
03/12/86		Copies available